Matopolskeq
~ ) ]
==
Sweim teattt

Juz Plywam
Krakow, 24/11/2019

Konkurencija 8
24/11/2019 - 13:54

Chtopcoéw, 25m dowolny

9 lat i mtodsi
Lista startowa

Serialz11,13:54

1 Wolny Wiktor

2 Miska Antoni

3 Orpik Jakub

4 |skra Tomasz

5 Kwietniewski Julian

Seria2z 11, 13:56

1 Kotas Feliks

2 Zieba Jacek

3 Balawejder Sebastian
4 Strama Michat

5 Rojek Wiktor

6 Jarosz Jakub

Seria3z11, 13:58

1 Meduna Michat

2 Chylek Martin

3 Kulczycki Konrad
4 Chmielowski Piotr
5 Grzemba Oskar
6 Malirz Adrian

Seria4z 11, 14:00

1 Dyrek Patryk

2 Zazigbt Szymon

3 Tatarczynski Edmund
4 Wojcik Wojciech

5 Szewczyk Mateusz
6 tadniak Oliwier

Seria5z 11, 14:01

1 Szalaj Alex

2 Zieba Kamil

3 Halatek Michat

4 Gietdon Antoni

5 Galgan Aleksander
6 Gtogowski Kuba

Seria6z11,14:03

1 Dorociak Franciszek
2 Bartys Eryk

3 Haijto Borys

4 Kaczmarek Oskar

5 Trela Sergiusz

6 Sargsyan Dawid

Rok ur.

11  Jordan Krakow

10  Alfa Bukowno

11  Zawodnik Niezrzeszony
12 Zawodnik Niezrzeszony
11 Jordan Krakéw

11 Jordan Krakéw

10 SMS Galicja Krakéw
10 Jordan Krakow

10 Osemka O$wiecim
10 Jordan Krakow

11  Alfa Bukowno

10  Osemka O$wigcim
11 Jordan Krakéw

11 Wista Krakow

10 SMS Galicja Krakéw
11 Jordan Krakéw

10 Korona Krakéw

11 Osemka O$wigcim
10 Korona Krakéw

10 SMS Galicja Krakéw
10  Jordan Krakéw

10 Korona Krakéw

10  Osemka O$wigcim

10  Jordan Krakéw

10  Jordan Krakéw

10  Osemka Os$wiecim
10 Korona Krakéw

10  Osemka Os$wigcim
10 SMS Galicja Krakéw

10 Korona Krakéw
11  Jordan Krakéw
11 Jordan Krakéw
11 Jordan Krakéw
11 Jordan Krakéw
10  Alfa Bukowno
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NW

28.07
28.00
27.52
27.75
28.00
28.19

26.47
26.45
25.03
25.89
26.45
27.15

24.47
24,01
23.46
23.90
2421
24.87

23.22
22.84
2243
22.84
22.97
23.44
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Sweim teattt

Juz Plywam
Krakow, 24/11/2019

Konkurencja 8, Chtopcéw, 25m dowolny

Seria7 z 11, 14:05

1 Bascik Igor

2 Tokarz Adrian

3 Kupiec Piotr

4 Jania Filip

5 Wawrzusiszyn Kacper
6 Zieba Bartek

Seria81z 11, 14:06

1 Rawinski Jan

2 Navozenko Michal
3 Grendus Franciszek
4 Borys Barttomiej

5 Dunajew Wiktor

6 Niescioruk Jakub

Seria9z11,14:08

1 Slusarczyk Jan

2 Cieniek Kacper

3 Psica Bartosz

4 Pastwa Jeremi

5 Hohenauer tukasz
6 Majerski Pawet

Seria10z 11, 14:10

1 Lupa Szymon

2 Fraczek-Burkacki Franciszek
3 Olearczyk Krzysztof

4 Targiel Tomasz

5 Szydtowski Patryk

6 Dulak Wiktor

Seriallz11,14:11

1 Bigos Patryk

2 Zuk Oskar

3 Szymacha Aleksy
4 Bando Wojciech
5 Rusek Michat

6 Czernecki Leon
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Wista Krakow
Osemka Os$wiecim
Jordan Krakow
Jordan Krakow
Osemka Os$wiecim
SMS Galicja Krakéw

Wista Krakéw

Nika Sport Team Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Wista Krakéw

Wista Krakéw

Jordan Krakéw

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Wista Krakow

Jordan Krakéw

Delfin NowyTarg

Nika Sport Team Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw

Nika Sport Team Krakow
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Wista Krakow

Jordan Krakéw

Solne Miasto Wieliczka

Nika Sport Team Krakow
Jordan Krakow

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Wista Krakow

Jordan Krakéw

Wista Krakow
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22.25
22.05
21.94
21.97
2212
22.33

21.56
2153
21.44
21.50
2153
21.62

21.11
19.96
19.39
19.58
20.00
21.37

18.88
18.54
18.28
18.44
18.61
19.24

17.97
17.41
16.26
16.67
17.87
18.20
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